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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #33305

Division: 14UB 1st WEST

Date: Friday, February 14, 2025

Home: 11 (14U) NCF HPJ Gold

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Tryist SP 03-Flow

Time: 7:30 PM

Away: 11 (14U) FCA Bayern
012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

PRINT NAME

11 (14U) NCF HPJ Gold

01
24
26
28
30
32
34
36
38
78
80
82
84
86

88
90

C

Name

Rowan Evans
Jackson Fragomeni
Edgardo Bermudez Jr.
Max Blacutt

Fabian Diaz

Sameer D'Souza
Wilson Flores-Cruz
Axel Gonzalez Parra
Jacob Hundley
Prashant lyer
Anthony Morataya
Alan Naranjo-Mendez
Alexander Ortiz-Camargo
Augustine Prieto Villegas

Leonardo Rodriguez
Espinoza

Dylan Rossano-Martinez

Marlon Williams Jr.

C1
C3
Cc4
C5

Cc7

omments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

11 (14U) FCA Bayern

CELL

No. Name Goals Misconduct

01 Cameron Storms
10 Riyan Elgamal

11 Oliver Bird

12 Henry Drozd

17 Landon Palmer
18 Jackson Savage
19 Beckett Windham
22 Ridge Henderson
27 Keller Reffner

28 John Hasson

30 Micah Bhatt

45 Zayne Zachary
47 Andrew McGlothlin
05 Cameron Goforth
06 Vamusa Jabateh
70 Matthew Schaeper
75 Zachary Cummins
08 Mac Zimmer

82 Jackson Parrott
09 Jack Rowland

99 Hayden Lenahan

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




